4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Versiune SW: RO

0183407M
0674006M
0674016M
0183408F
0436046M
0269913F
0183441M
0228224M
0270314F
0228207M
0228204M
0269990M
0183444M
0183431F
0436034F
0176101M
0183409F
0436094F
0183489F
0674046M
0674019M
0228136F
0269921M
0183486F
0228258F
0436154M
5020807F
0183432F
0695419M
0228245F
0066984M
0269991M
0436066F
0183447F
0674003F
0436018M
0183429F

BENZING Live

1: 42802180 2:

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

-4.31

42802192

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil
2" N Longitudine
13:47:51 GPS Ceas Atomic
13:47:51 +0 Ceas Porumbei
13:47:51 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| MAR | DBOSECBE |24.05 16:10:
|GUT |DB031284 |24.05 16:43:
|ALBS |DA3B4517 |24.05 17:009:
|[IMAR |DBOS8ECEC |24.05 17:12:
|MAPA |DBOSECFA |24.05 17:19:
|[MAR |DBOS8ECEY9 |24.05 17:45:
|ALBS |DBO8ECDS5 |24.05 20:02:
|[MAR |DBOS8S8EDO1 |24.05 20:48
|ROS |DBOSECFS5 |[24.05 21:01
|CUC |DBOS8EDOA |24.05 21:14
|ALBS |DBO8EDO6 |25.05 07:47
|[MAR |DBO8ECC6 |25.05 07:57
| ALBS |DBO8SECB8 |25.05 07:57
|IMAR |DBO8ECA9 |25.05 08:30
|[IMAR |DBOS8ECFE |25.05 08:30
| MAR |DBO8SECBA |25.05 08:42
|GUT |DBO8ECC3 |25.05 09:02:
|ALBS |DBO179F5 |25.05 09:45:
| MAR |DBOSECFD |25.05 11:19:
|[MAR |DAG2F557 |25.05 11:29:
|[MAR |DA253FCF |25.05 11:49:
| MAR | DBOSECDB |25.05 12:36
|[IMAR |DBOS8ECF3 |25.05 12:41:
|GUT |DBOS8SECDS8 |25.05 12:58:
|IMAR |DBOS8ECAE |25.05 13:00:
|[IMAR |DBO1ES8CC |25.05 13:05:
| ALBS |DAFFOOD2 |25.05 13:58:
|GUT |DBO8SECE7 |25.05 14:14:
| ALBS |DAG2F8F1 |25.05 14:32:
|CUC |DBO8S8EDO7 |25.05 14:39:
| ARG |DBOS8ECAB |25.05 14:40:
|CUC |DBO8SECF9 |25.05 14:59:
|ALBS |DBOSECELl |25.05 15:24:
|ALBS |DBOSECF7 |25.05 15:40:
|ARG |DBO179E3 |25.05 16:55:
|[IMAR |DBO8S8ECBO |25.05 17:11:
| ALBS |DBO8ECD1 |25.05 18:43:

Cod concurs: 19919

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

26.05.2025 04:

Chelm 1

0°0"0'W
23.05.2025 14:40:05
Familia Podoleanu

26° 42" 23.8' E
26.05.2025 07 31 LIVE
26.05.2025 07 30 -1
38

INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

|[OK |01 1100 |

|[OK |02 1088 |

|[OK |02 015 |

|[OK 02 1047 |

|[OK 02 1102 |

|[OK 02 1052 |

|[OK |01 1004 |

|[OK |01 1005 |

|[OK |01 1043 |

|[OK 02 016 |

|[OK 02 1002 |

|[OK |01 1028 |

|[OK |02 1031 |

|[OK |01 1045 |

|[OK |02 1054 |

|[OK |01 1006 |

|[OK 02 1050 |

|[OK |01 1037 |

|[OK |01 1059 |

|[OK |02 1074 |

|[OK |02 1068 |

|[OK |01 1034 |

|[OK |01 1090 |

|[OK |02 012 |

[OK |01 1040 |

|[OK |01 1083 |

|[OK |01 1053 |

|[OK |01 1041 |

|[OK |01 1022 |

|[OK 02 1013 |

|[OK |01 1096 |

|[OK |01 1070 |

|[OK |01 1049 |

|[OK |02 1044 |

|[OK 02 1035 |

[OK |01 1093 |

|[OK |01 1010 |
Serie ceas: 210711
Autorizare: AA9026CS8
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/235897_1747921671.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs Chelm 1
Latitudine 0°0"0'Ss
Distanta : 565970 km
Cod columbofil: 004170
Latitudine : 46° 42" 27
Ceas Atomic : 22.05.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 22.05.2025
Sincronizare : 22.05.2025

Por. imbarcati: 105

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

.2'" N

13:47:51 GPS
13:47:51 +0

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

13:47:51 GPS +3h

Por. sositi

WAED 206,05, 2025 045

FILE ON
SERVER

Chelm 1

0°0"0'W

23.05.2025 14:40:05
Familia Podoleanu
26° 42" 23.8' E

26.05.2025 07:11:31 LIVE
26.05.2025 07:11:30 -1

|Col. |Nr.inel
| | senzor

| Sosire
|Data Ora

[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

IMAR |DBOSECCY9 [25.05 19:18:25.3 |[OK |02 |065 |

Nr. | Serie inel

crt |

038 |RO 23 0436019F
Semnaturi: Crescator

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO -4.31
BENZING Live
1: 42802180 2: 42802192

Cod concurs:

19919

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas: 210711
Autorizare: AA9026CS8
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/235897_1747921671.pdf

